TPSMP33AHM3_A/I Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TPSMP33AHM3_A/I-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number TPSMP33AHM3_A/I
Description TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO220AA
Detailed Description 45.7V Clamp 8.8A Ipp Tvs Diode Surface Mount DO-
220AA (SMP)

TPSMP39A BXP 37.1 41.0 1.0 33.3 1.0 5.0 7.4 53.9 0.100
TPSMP43A BZP 40.9 45.2 1.0 36.8 1.0 5.0 6.7 59.3 0.101
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TPSMP6.8AHM3_A/H (1) 0.024 H 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
TPSMP6.8AHM3_A/I (1) 0.024 I 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
TPSMP33AHM3_A/I Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO220AA
TPSMP6.8A thru TPSMP43A
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 25-Apr-2022 3 Document Number: 88471
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted)
Fig. 1 - Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
Fig. 2 - Pulse Derating Curve
Fig. 3 - Pulse Waveform
Fig. 4 - Typical Junction Capacitance
Fig. 5 - Maximum Peak Forward Surge Current
Fig. 6 - Steady State Power Derating Curve
TPSMP13A thru TPSMP43A
TPSMP7.5A thru TPSMP12A
TPSMP6.8A
td - Pulse Width (µs)
10
0.01